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Elexo 51005500

Stuknr. Art.nr. Default/A
antal Naam Materiaal Opm./ Tek.nr.

1 4 Kapring PA Kapring M4
2 4 Spaanplaatschroef A2 ST3,5x22 DIN7981
3 4 Afdekkap PA Afdekkap M4

4 2 Cil.kop schroef bzk St12.9 Dacromet M8x12 DIN912 12.9 
Dacromet

5 4 Spaanplaatschroef A2 ST3,5x40 DIN7981
6 4 Zeskantmoer A2 M8 DIN 934
7 4 Cil.kop schroef bzk A2 M8x30 DIN912
8 8 Asborgring A2 12 DIN471
9 12 Sluitring A2 M10 DIN 125
10 4 Cil.kop schroef bzk A2 M10x55 DIN912
11 8 Cil.kop schroef bzk A2 M10x45 DIN912
12 2 Cil.kop schroef bzk A2 M5x10 DIN912
13 2 Spaanplaatschroef A2 ST3,5x16 DIN7981
14 6 Borgmoer A2 M10 DIN985
15 70550001 1 Onderstel St gec. 5500-11.1
16 70519928 4 Wiel 125 geremd Kunststof Manner 125
17 4 Insteekdop PE grijs Insteekdop rond 32 grijs
18 4 Glijlager met kraag PA Type 6 10x12x15
19 70550006 2 Actuator TA1 Div. TA1-01 s100
20 70550020 2 Beschermhoes TA1 PVC 5500-25
21 70550009 2 Scharnierbus MS 58 5500-14
22 70550011 1 Accu-eindkap (set) ABS UL94 class V0 5500-21
23 2 Snapmoer St ELVZ Snapmoer No1219
24 70550018 1 Chassisdeel lader Kunststof Lader Magn
25 70550012 1 Oplader Kunststof Lader Magn -11

26 70550019 4 Tussenschot ABS. UL94 class 
V0 5500-22.1

27 70560004 2 Accu Div. Accu 12V 7Ah
28 70550013 1 Motor regeling Div. 5500-80
29 70550021 1 Houder koppeling RVS 304 5500-23
30 3 Druknagel PA Druknagel

31 70550010 1 Accu afdekkap (2-delig) ABS. UL94 class 
V0 5500-20.1

32 70550017 1 Sticker motorkap 5500-02 Gebogen
33 70519923 2 Lagerbus St 35 ELVZ 5190-14.2
34 2 Glijlager met kraag PA 14x18x21
35 4 Glijlager met kraag PA 16x20x17
36 70550008 2 Klembus RVS 304 5500-15
37 70550004 2 Stuurstaaf St gec. 5500-13
38 70550003 1 Hoofdhefboom St gec. 5500-12
39 70560042 4 Scharnierpen RVS 304 5600-58
40 70560040 8 Lagerbus achter MS 58 5600-56
41 70560041 8 Lagerbus POM 5600-57.2
42 70560048 2 Scharnierkap PUR Pur kap reflex
43 70550007 1 Handbediening Kunststof TH1-01 Elexo
44 70550002 1 Stoelframe RVS + St gec. 5500-16.4
45 70560049 2 Handgreep PUR 5600-33.1
46 70550005 1 Rugleuning PUR 5500-30.1
47 68405660 1 Voorsluiting RVS + PUR 5660-S
48 70560045 1 Deksel zitting PUR 5600-38
49 70560046 2 Zitting PUR 5600-35 LOP-M5001 Zitting
50 70519904 1 Kuitband L=430 Nylon Kuitband Elexo
51 70519903 4 Klem set beensteun Alu 2035-12
52 70519914 2 Steunbuis RVS gec. 2035-13.1
53 70519908 2 Voetsteun St + RVS gec. 5199-30.4
54 70570004 2 Voetplaat PP 70,4002 voetplaat
55 2 Insteekdop PE Insteekdop rond 22
56 70550015 1 Sticker Elexo groot 5500-90
57 70550016 2 Sticker Elexo klein 5500-91
58 70550014 1 Kabel assy compleet 5500-92
59 70550043 1 Sticker ELD 5500-93
60 70210517 1 Noodstop Kunststof Noodstop 51.910
61 69501047 1 Geleider ondersteek RVS 8-1050-22.4
62 70550044 1 Sticker aan/uit Kunststof Sticker aan-uit
63 70550045 1 Schakelaar Kunststof Otto K1ABAAAAAR 

Schakelaar
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Stuknr. Art.nr. Default/A
qtyl

Elexo 51005500 

Name Material Opm./ Tek.nr.

1 4 PA Kapring M4
2 4 A2 ST3,5x22 DIN7981
3 4 PA Afdekkap M4
4 2 St12.9 Dacromet M8x12 DIN912 12.9 
5 4 A2 ST3,5x40 DIN7981
6 4 A2 M8 DIN 934
7 4 A2 M8x30 DIN912
8 8 A2 12 DIN471
9 12 A2 M10 DIN 125
10 4 A2 M10x55 DIN912
11 8 A2 M10x45 DIN912
12 2 A2 M5x10 DIN912
13 2 A2 ST3,5x16 DIN7981
14 6 A2 M10 DIN985
15 70550001 1 St gec. 5500-11.1
16 70519928 4 Kunststof Manner 125
17 4 PE grijs Insteekdop rond 32 grijs
18 4 PA Type 6 10x12x15
19 70550006 2 Div. TA1-01 s100
20 70550020 2 PVC 5500-25
21 70550009 2 MS 58 5500-14
22 70550011 1 ABS UL94 class V0 5500-21
23 2 St ELVZ -
24 70550018 1 Kunststof -
25 70550012 1

Cap ring   
Chipboard screw 
Cover
Hex Socket Screw 
Chipboard Screw 
Hex Nut
Hex Screw       
Asborg washer 
Washer           
Hex socket screw
Hex  socket screw   
Hex socket screw 
Self Tapping Screw   
Lock Nut
Chassis
Wheel 125 w brake 
Plastic cap         
Bearing with Collar 
Actuator TA1   
Case TA1       
Bushing           
endcover (set) 
Snap nut          
Socket, Charger 
Battery Charger Kunststof -

26 70550019 4 Panel ABS. UL94 class 
V0 5500-22.1

27 70560004 2 Div. Accu 12V 7Ah
28 70550013 1 Div. 5500-80
29 70550021 1 RVS 304 5500-23
30 3

Yuasa Batteries
Control Box 
Holder clutch 
Pressure Pin PA -

31 70550010 1 Battery cover (2-piece) ABS. UL94 class 
V0 5500-20.1

32 70550017 1 -
33 70519923 2 St 35 ELVZ 5190-14.2
34 2 PA 14x18x21
35 4 PA 16x20x17
36 70550008 2 RVS 304 5500-15
37 70550004 2 St gec. 5500-13
38 70550003 1 St gec. 5500-12
39 70560042 4 RVS 304 5600-58
40 70560040 8

Cover         
Bushing 
collar bearing    
collar chuck 
Bushing
Lower Lift Frame            
Boom
Hinge         
Bushing rear MS 58 5600-56
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Stuknr. Art.nr. Default/A
Qty

Elexo 51005500 

Name Material Opm./ Tek.nr.

41 70560041 8 POM 5600-57.2
42 70560048 2 PUR -
43 70550007 1 Kunststof TH1-01 Elexo
44 70550002 1 RVS + St gec. 5500-16.4
45 70560049 2 PUR 5600-33.1
46 70550005 1 PUR 5500-30.1
47 68405660 1 RVS + PUR 5660-S
48 70560045 1 PUR 5600-38
49 70560046 2 PUR -
50 70519904 1 Nylon -
51 70519903 4 Alu 2035-12
52 70519914 2 RVS gec. 2035-13.1
53 70519908 2 St + RVS gec. 5199-30.4
54 70570004 2 PP -
55 2 PE Insteekdop rond 22
56 70550015 1 5500-90
57 70550016 2 5500-91
58 70550014 1 5500-92
59 70550043 1 5500-93
60 70210517 1 Kunststof -
61 69501047 1 RVS 8-1050-22.4
62 70550044 1 Kunststof -
63 70550045 1

Lagerbus 
Scharnierkap 
Hand Control 
Stoelframe  
Handgrip 
Backrest, blue
Armrest
Inlay Cover, blue            
seat blue, no inlay 
legbelt, L=430         
retainer set footrest   
Support tube   
footrest support    
footplate, blue  
End Cap
Sticker Elexo Large 
Sticker Elexo Small 
Cable assy complete 
Sticker ELD  
Emergency  Stop  
Guide-bedpan (L/R)  
Sticker aan/uit      
Switch Kunststof Otto K1ABAAAAAR 
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1

2

straight armrest (set) 68305650

Stuknr. Art.nr. QTY. Opm./ Tek.nr.
1 68305650 1 + 1

Material
RVS Gecoat 5650-11.4

2 70565002 1 + 1

Name 
Arm frame 
Straight Armrest PUR Froli
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359

353

352

355

357

356

354

Stainless steel front closure complete set
Art.nr. 70560043
Stuknr. 350 t/m 358

360

68405660 Curved armrests RVS (set)

Stuknr. Art.nr. Aantal Naam Materiaal Opm./ Tek.nr.

350 70560043* 2 RVS 5660-11.3
351 70560043* 2 RVS430F 5660-12.3
352 70560043* 2 RVS -
353 70560043* 1 RVS 5660-21.3 L
354 70560043* 1 RVS 5660-21.3 R
355 2 A2 4x28 DIN 7
356 70560043* 2 RVS 301 5660-16
357 70560043* 2 RVS 304 5660-15
358 70560043* 2 RVS 303 5660-14
359 70566003 2 PUR -
360 2

Armrest Piece 
Grendelbus
Spring
Wave Piece Left
Wave Piece Right 
Cylindrical pin     
Torsion Spring    
Release Lever  
coupling nut M25x1 
Armrest
button head screw A2 M5 x X ISO7380
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For Closure lock complete set       
Art.nr. 70566101
Stuknr. 1 t/m 9, 11 en 12

11

1

14

68405661 Curved armrests  RVS (set) with lock
Stuknr. Art.nr. Aantal Naam Materiaal Opm./ Tek.nr.

1 70566101* 1 RVS430F 5661-12.5
2 70566101* 1 RVS430F 5661-12.5
3 70566101* 2 RVS Veer18x1,5x55
4 70566101* 1 RVS 5660-21.3 L
5 70566101* 1 RVS 5660-21.3 R

6 2 A2 4x28 DIN 7

7 70566101* 2 RVS 301 5660-16
8 70566101* 2 RVS 304 5660-15

9 70566101* 2 RVS 303 5660-14

10 70566003 2 PUR Armlegger voorsl

11 70512001 2 RVS Trekknop M10x1 - Kort

12 70566101* 1 RVS 5661-11.5
13 70566101* 1 RVS 5661-11.5
14 2

Grendelbus Right 

Grendelbus Left     

Spring

Wave Piece

WavePiece 

cylindrical pin

Torsion Spring  

Release lever

Union nut M25x1

 Armrest for closure 

Locking pin Arm frame 

Arm frame

Arm frame

Low round head screw A2 M5 x X ISO7380
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